
McCollum to Lakeview and Greene Valley

To Go Cum. R, L N,S      Road Dist. Cum.

17.12 0.00 E McCollum pk lot - path 0.20 0.20
16.92 0.20 str E  67th St  --| 0.08 0.28
16.84 0.28 R S Fairmount 0.32 0.60

16.69 0.60 L E Parkview  >R,S   --| 0.22 0.82
16.52 0.82 L E Claremont  x Fairview =71-st 0.68 1.50
16.47 1.50 R S Exner  L R x  75-th  =Williams 0.63 2.13

15.84 2.13 R S Elizabeth 0.20 2.33
15.64 2.33 L S Rohrer  >R,W 0.49 2.82
15.15 2.82 L S Queens 0.05 2.87

15.10 2.87 L SE Manning 0.06 2.93
15.04 2.93 R SW Plainfield (sidewalk) 0.17 3.10
14.87 3.10 R NW Redondo (apts)  >L,W 0.22 3.32

14.65 3.32 R NW Woodglen  x baricade 0.12 3.44
14.53 3.44 L W Mark  >L,S =Winter  --| 0.17 3.61
14.36 3.61 R W 80-th  x Landsfield - short path 0.13 3.74

14.23 3.74 L S Fairmount  x Plainfield  into: 0.25 3.99
13.98 3.99 str S Lakeview School Entrance Drive 0.10 4.09
13.88 4.09 Lakeview School 4.09

ALTERNATE [0.41 shorter] - Lyman   From McCollum 0.00
Concessions - N between ball fields - then NE to Lyman 0.38 0.38

0.38 R S Lyman  jogs R on Clairmont 0.29 0.67

0.67 R W 71st  >L,S =Webster 0.33 1.00
1.00 L E 73-rd 0.07 1.07
1.07 R S Baybury  >L,E =Ashbury 0.18 1.25

1.25 R S Caterbury 0.10 1.35
1.35 L E Stockley 0.02 1.37
1.37 R S Lyman  x75th  later >L,E  =Manning 0.05 1.42

1.42 L SE Manning 1.10 2.52
2.52 R SW Plainfield (sidewalk) 0.17 2.69
2.69 R NW Redondo (apts)  >L,W 0.22 2.91

2.91 R NW Woodglen  x baricade 0.12 3.03
3.03 L W Mark  >L,S =Winter  --| 0.17 3.20
3.20 R W 80-th  x Landsfield - short path 0.13 3.33

3.33 L S Fairmount  x Plainfield  into: 0.25 3.58
3.58 str S Lakeview School Entrance Drive 0.10 3.68
3.68 Lakeview School 



CONTINUE Lakeview School 4.09

13.88 4.09 E retention (grass) East to paved path 0.10 4.19
13.78 4.19 str E Milbrook Ct. jog R Milbrook 0.26 4.45
13.52 4.45 R E Kearney   to Y 0.16 4.61

13.36 4.61 R SW Kearney  (residents only)  --| 0.29 4.90
13.07 4.90 R W 86-th  jogR  past gate   --| 0.54 5.44
12.53 5.44 R NW Washington   =Central 0.61 6.05

11.92 6.05 L S  jog L on Lemont 0.04 6.09
11.88 6.09 R W Beller 0.68 6.77
11.20 6.77 L S Ailsworth 0.22 6.99

10.98 6.99 L E Stewert 0.05 7.04
10.93 7.04 R S Havens   x 87-th (Buoghton) 0.45 7.49
10.48 7.49 R W Peters 0.23 7.72

10.25 7.72 R N Woodward bike path 0.29 8.01
9.96 8.01 str N   x Boughton (rest top) 0.63 8.64
9.33 8.64 L W 83-rd bike path (south side) 0.50 9.14

8.83 9.14 str W   at Janes cross to north side 1.17 10.31
7.66 10.31 str W  cross Rt.53  to bike path 0.00 10.31
7.66 10.31  W,N cross creek  R,R,R at Y's 1.75 12.06

5.91 12.06 str N x 75-th  - continue path to: 0.80 12.86
5.11 12.86 R E Hobson (path) east   -  x Rt.53 0.82 13.68
4.29 13.68 R S path at power line  x 71st  R path 0.94 14.62

3.35 14.62 L N Woodridge - path under bridge to: 0.55 15.17
2.80 15.17 str E Concord   >L,N   --| 0.23 15.40
2.57 15.40 R E 71-st  x Janes  x I-355 0.45 15.85

2.12 15.85 R S HomeDepot parking lot  > SE 0.16 16.01
1.96 16.01 str E x Woodward to Cambridge >L,N  --| 0.30 16.31
1.66 16.31 R N Concord   >R,E   x Springside   --| 0.84 17.15

0.82 17.15 L N Dunham 0.17 17.32
0.65 17.32 R E 67-th St  (not place!)   x Main 0.65 17.97
0.00 17.97 R E McCollum start point

ALTERNATE   [1.3 shorter] - Don't cross Boughton 6.09
6.09 R W Beller  >R,N 0.82 6.91
6.91 L W Drover   >L,S 0.18 7.09

7.09 R W Burgess  ( to left,S SIdewalk) 0.07 7.16
7.16 R N Woodward bike path 0.18 7.34
7.34 L W 83-rd bike path (south side)  [8.64]



More OPTIONS on RETURN
Avoid Home Deopt Woodward crossing: 0 .20 shorter

15.40 R E 71-st  x Janes  x I-355 0.45 15.85
15.85 L N Providence (opp HD)  >R,E 0.16 16.01

16.01 L N jog L on Woodward to: 0.05 16.06
16.06 R N Concord   >R,E   x Springside   --| 0.89 16.95
16.95 Dunham  [17.15]

Return via  IMAX route   only 0.38 longer
   avids Hobson Hill E. of Rt.53  and  HD/Woodward 12.86

12.86 R E Hobson (North side path) east ** 0.99 13.85
13.85 ** E Woodridge  x Rt.53 0.06 13.91

13.91 L N Marshall  >R,E  = 63rd 0.59 14.50
14.50 L N bike path at power line   *** 0.49 14.99
14.99 *** E Jackson    >L,NE  under  I-355 0.33 15.32

15.32 R SE Lee 0.06 15.38
15.38 L NE Wolfe  >R,SE 0.25 15.63
15.63 L NE Hobson 0.14 15.77

15.77 R S Leonard 0.12 15.89
15.89 L E 61-st   x Belmont 0.80 16.69
16.69 R S Springside   x 63-rd 0.64 17.33

17.33 L E Bolson 0.32 17.65
17.65 L N jog L on Dunham 0.04 17.69
17.69 R E Saylor 0.11 17.80

17.80 R S Powell 0.05 17.85
17.85 L E 67-TH 0.50 18.35
18.35 McCollum Park (Start)   [17.97]

** Path on North side of Hobson Over River
path between River and Apartment compex
Double Eagle and past I-MAX
to traffic light NE of I-Max

*** path east along creek, over bridge
past school  to Jackson


